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 EC9J<4?PAO9 >B6D<>< 8?S D9;>< @4>9FB6 (7D4H<K9E><= 8<;4=A, CD98@9FAO= 

8<;4=A, 8<;4=A @959?<, <AF9DP9D4, ED98O, ?4A8L4HFAO= < F.C.); 
 >D9Cё:A4S E<EF9@4 8?S 89@BAEFD4J<< D45BF; 
 EF9??4:< 8?S @4F9D<4?B6 < @4>9FB6; 
 @4F9D<4?O < <AEFDG@9AFO (CB 6<84@ CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB= 89SF9?PABEF<); 
 >B@C?9>F GK95AB-@9FB8<K9E>B= 8B>G@9AF4J<<. 
&5E=8G5A:85 A@54AB20 >1CG5=8O:  
 @G?PF<@98<=AB9 B5BDG8B64A<9 (Q>D4A, CDB9>FBD, >B@CPRF9D <?< ABGF5G>); 
 E>4A9D; CD<AF9D J69FAB= ?4;9DAO=. 
 

#K95A4S CD4>F<>4 @B:9F CDB6B8<FPES 6 BD74A<;4J<SI, 
B59EC9K<64RM<I 89SF9?PABEFP B5GK4RM<IES 6 CDBH9EE<BA4?PAOI B5?4EFSI: 
10. АDI<F9>FGD4, CDB9>F<DB64A<9, 79B89;<S, FBCB7D4H<S < 8<;4=A; 11. 
!D98EF64 @4EEB6B= <AHBD@4J<<, <;84F9?PEF6B < CB?<7D4H<S; 21. �97>4S < 
F9>EF<?PA4S CDB@OL?9AABEFP; 33. !9D6<E, B>4;4A<9 GE?G7 A4E9?9A<R 
(FBD7B6?S, F9IA<K9E>B9 B5E?G:<64A<9, D9@BAF, CD98BEF46?9A<9 C9DEBA4?PAOI 
GE?G7, GE?G7< 7BEF9CD<<@EF64, B5M9EF69AAB9 C<F4A<9 < CD.), A4 BEAB64A<< 
8B7B6BDB6 B CD4>F<K9E>B= CB87BFB6>9, ;4>?RK49@OI @9:8G �B??98:9@ < 
>4:8B= CDBH<?PAB= BD74A<;4J<9=, >G84 A4CD46?SRFES B5GK4RM<9ES. 

 

4.2. "1M85 B@51>20=8O : >@30=870F88 >1@07>20B5;P=>3> ?@>F5AA0 
#K95A4S CD4>F<>4  CDB6B8<FES >BAJ9AFD<DB64AAB. 
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4.3. �04@>2>5 >15A?5G5=85 >1@07>20B5;P=>3> ?@>F5AA0 
 

 G>B6B8EF6B GK95AB= CD4>F<>B= BEGM9EF6?SRF C9847B7<K9E><9 
D45BFA<><, 4 F4>:9 D45BFA<>< BD74A<;4J<=, A4CD46?9A<9 89SF9?PABEF< 
>BFBDOI EBBF69FEF6G9F B8AB= <; B5?4EF9= CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB= 89SF9?PABEF< 
(10. АDI<F9>FGD4, CDB9>F<DB64A<9, 79B89;<S, FBCB7D4H<S < 8<;4=A; 11. 
!D98EF64 @4EEB6B= <AHBD@4J<<, <;84F9?PEF6B < CB?<7D4H<S; 21. �97>4S < 
F9>EF<?PA4S CDB@OL?9AABEFP; 33. !9D6<E, B>4;4A<9 GE?G7 A4E9?9A<R 
(FBD7B6?S, F9IA<K9E>B9 B5E?G:<64A<9, D9@BAF, CD98BEF46?9A<9 C9DEBA4?PAOI 
GE?G7, GE?G7< 7BEF9CD<<@EF64, B5M9EF69AAB9 C<F4A<9 < CD.), < <@9RM<9 EF4: 
D45BFO 6 84AAB= CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB= B5?4EF< A9 @9A99 3 ?9F. 

�9847B7<K9E><9 D45BFA<>< 8B?:AO CB?GK4FP 8BCB?A<F9?PAB9 
CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB9 B5D4;B64A<9 CB CDB7D4@@4@ CB6OL9A<S >64?<H<>4J<< A9 
D9:9 B8AB7B D4;4 6 FD< 7B84 E GK9FB@ D4EL<D9A<S EC9>FD4 CDBH9EE<BA4?PAOI 
>B@C9F9AJ<=, 6 FB@ K<E?9 6 HBD@9 EF4:<DB6>< 6 BD74A<;4J<SI, A4CD46?9A<9 
89SF9?PABEF< >BFBDOI EBBF69FEF6G9F B8AB= <; B5?4EF9= CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB= 
89SF9?PABEF< (10. АDI<F9>FGD4, CDB9>F<DB64A<9, 79B89;<S, FBCB7D4H<S < 
8<;4=A; 11. !D98EF64 @4EEB6B= <AHBD@4J<<, <;84F9?PEF6B < CB?<7D4H<S; 21. 
�97>4S < F9>EF<?PA4S CDB@OL?9AABEFP; 33. !9D6<E, B>4;4A<9 GE?G7 
A4E9?9A<R (FBD7B6?S, F9IA<K9E>B9 B5E?G:<64A<9, D9@BAF, CD98BEF46?9A<9 
C9DEBA4?PAOI GE?G7, GE?G7< 7BEF9CD<<@EF64, B5M9EF69AAB9 C<F4A<9 < CD.) 
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5. �"!&$"�0 � "&�!�� $��'�0&�&"� "%�"�!�/  ''��!"� 
#$��&��� 

�BAFDB?P < BJ9A>4 D9;G?PF4FB6 BE6B9A<S  GK95AB= CD4>F<>< 
BEGM9EF6?S9FES DG>B6B8<F9?9@ CD4>F<>< 6 CDBJ9EE9 CDB6989A<S GK95AOI 
;4ASF<=, E4@BEFBSF9?PAB7B 6OCB?A9A<S B5GK4RM<@<ES 6<8B6 D45BF.  

� D9;G?PF4F9 BE6B9A<S  GK95AB= CD4>F<>< 6 D4@>4I 84AAB7B 
CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB7B @B8G?S B5GK4RM<9ES CDBIB8SF CDB@9:GFBKAGR 
4FF9EF4J<R 6 HBD@9 8<HH9D9AJ<DB64AAB7B ;4K9F4. 
 

$57C;PB0BO >1CG5=8O 
(>A2>5==O5 C<5=8O, ?@8>1@5B5==O9 
?5@2>=0G0;P=O9 >?OB @01>BO ?> 284C 
?@>D5AA8>=0;P=>9 45OB5;P=>AB8) 

(>@<O 8 <5B>4O :>=B@>;O 8 
>F5=:8 @57C;PB0B>2 >1CG5=8O 

'<5BP:   

 6O5<D4FP < CD<@9ASFP @4F9D<4?O E GK9FB@ <I 
HBD@BB5D4;GRM<I < HGA>J<BA4?PAOI E6B=EF6; 
 6OCB?ASFP QF4?BAAO9 B5D4;JO B5N9>F4 8<;4=A4 
<?< 97B BF89?PAO9 Q?9@9AFO 6 @4>9F9, @4F9D<4?9 6 
EBBF69FEF6<< E F9IA<K9E><@ ;484A<9@ (BC<E4A<9@); 
 6OCB?ASFP F9IA<K9E><9 K9DF9:< CDB9>F4 8?S 
D4;D45BF>< >BAEFDG>J<< <;89?<S E GK9FB@ 
BEB59AABEF9= F9IAB?B7<< < HBD@BB5D4;GRM<I 
E6B=EF6 @4F9D<4?B6; 
 D4;D454FO64FP F9IAB?B7<K9E>GR < 
>BAH9>J<BAAGR >4DFO 46FBDE>B7B CDB9>F4; 
 CD<@9ASFP ;A4A<S B ;4>BAB@9DABEFSI CBEFDB9A<S 
IG8B:9EF69AAB= HBD@O < BEB59AABEFSI 99 
6BECD<SF<S; 
 D94?<;B6O64FP F6BDK9E><9 <89< 6 @4>9F9; 
 6OCB?ASFP QF4?BAAO9 B5D4;JO B5N9>F4 8<;4=A4 
<?< 97B BF89?PAO9 Q?9@9AFO 6 @4F9D<4?9 A4 
EB6D9@9AAB@ CDB<;6B8EF69AAB@ B5BDG8B64A<<, 
CD<@9AS9@B@ 6 8<;4=A-<A8GEFD<<; 
 D45BF4FP A4 CDB<;6B8EF69AAB@ B5BDG8B64A<< 

 A45?R89A<9 < BJ9A>4  CD< 
6OCB?A9A<< D45BF CB GK95AB= 
CD4>F<>9; 

 BJ9A>4 ;4M<FO BFK9F4 CB         
GK95AB= CD4>F<>9. 

�<5BP ?@0:B8G5A:89 >?OB 2: 
 D4;D45BF>9 F9IAB?B7<K9E>B= >4DFO <;7BFB6?9A<S 
<;89?<S; 
 6OCB?A9A<< F9IA<K9E><I K9DF9:9=; 
 6OCB?A9A<< Q>EC9D<@9AF4?PAOI B5D4;JB6 B5N9>F4 
8<;4=A4 <?< 97B BF89?PAOI Q?9@9AFB6 6 @4>9F9 <?< 
@4F9D<4?9 6 EBBF69FEF6<< E F9IA<K9E><@ ;484A<9@ 
(BC<E4A<9@); 
 8B6989A<< BCOFAOI B5D4;JB6 CDB@OL?9AAB= 
CDB8G>J<< 8B EBBF69FEF6<S F9IA<K9E>B= 
8B>G@9AF4J<<; 
 D4;D45BF>9 QF4?BA4 (@4>9F4 6 @4ELF459) <;89?<S 

 


